P4 compliant
as standard
El
ec
tri
c a
ct
ua

rs
510
How to order
C  Flow direction
D  Body material/applicable fluids
Model No.
E   Port size
H  Unit specifications
L  Included documents
F  Piping direction
G  Output specifications
J  Lead wire
M 	Clean
Specifications
FSM3 AA P80UL 2 1 A N1 B M R
	 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: During selection, always check the compatibility table on page 517.
*2: "3: Oxygen" cannot be selected with 500 L/min and 1000 L/min models.
*3: The G thread connection shape is ISO16030-compliant.
*4: �G thread connection shape is JIS B 2351-1O type compliant.
*5: Models with the unit switching function are not sold in Japan.
*6: Optional parts will come with the product. They are not pre-assembled.
*7: ‌�The product  sur face is  degreased and c leaned before
packaging, and heat-sealed into an antistatic bag on a clean
bench (Class 1000 or more).
*8: P70 specifications and gas-contact sections are degreased and cleaned.
*9: This cannot be selected on an oxygen type (blank only).
I 	Valve
	 Option
K 	Mounting attachment
	 ment
[Example of model No.]
FSM3-L005U2AA1A1N-BMR-P80
Model: RAPIFLOW FSM3 Series
A Display L : Liquid crystal display
B Flow rate range 005 : 500mL/min
C Flow direction U : Uni-direction
D Body material/applicable fluids 2 : SUS/air
E Port size AA : Rc1/8
F Piping direction 1 : Straight
G Output specifications A : Analog voltage output X1,
NPN switch output X1, With
setting copy function
H Unit specifications 1 : SI units only
I Valve option N : No
J Lead wire B : 5 conductor 3 m
K Mounting attachment M : DIN rail mount
L Included documents R : inspection certificate
M Clean-room specifications P80 : Oil-prohibited
B  Flow rate range
    (Full scale flow rate)
005 Code Description
A  Display
L Liquid crystal display
B  Flow rate range (full scale flow rate)
005 500mL/min 500 50L/min
010 1000mL/min 101 100L/min
020 2L/min 201 200L/min
050 5L/min 501 500L/min
100 10L/min 102 1000L/min
200 20L/min
C  Flow direction
U Uni-direction
B Bi-direction
D  Body material/applicable fluids
 Body material Applicable fluid
2 SUS Air (gas switchable)
3 SUS Oxygen (oil-prohibited specifications)�*2
E   Port size
AA Rc1/8
BA Rc1/4
CA Rc1/2
AF G1/8� *3

may be negatively affected.
FSM3Series
How to order
P4
Series
Pneum
atic  actuator
Vacuum
 componentsPneum
atic  valves
Pneum
atic  auxiliary  com
ponents
G
as  generator
Fluid  control  componentsElectric  actuator
Pneum
atic
cylinders
H
and/
C
huck
R
elated
products
C
ylinder
Sw
itch
Clean air
com
ponents
Speed
controller
Fitting
A
uxiliary
valve
Silencer
Tube
Motor
specification
Motorless
specifications
513
[Example of model No.]
FSM3-B005U2AA1J1N-DHS-P70
Model: RAPIFLOW FSM3 Series
A Display B : Bar display
B Flow rate range 005 : 500mL/min
C Flow direction U : Uni-direction
D Body material/applicable fluids 2 : SUS/air
E  Port size AA : Rc1/8
F Piping direction 1 : Straight
G Output specifications J : Analog voltage output X1
H Unit specifications 1 : SI units only
I Valve option N : No
J Lead wire D : 4 conductor 3 m
K Mounting attachment H : Bracket
L Included documents S : Company certification + traceability certificate
M  Clean-room specifications P70 : Anti-dust generation
C  Flow direction
D  Body material/applicable fluids
A  Display
B  Flow rate range
    (Full scale flow rate)
Model No.
E   Port size
H  Unit specifications
L  Included
documents
F  Piping direction

K 	Mounting
attachment ment
How to order
	 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: During selection, always check the compatibility table on page 517.
*2: When using in combination with a separated display (FSM2-D), select “J”.
*3: "3: Oxygen" cannot be selected with 500 L/min and 1000 L/min models.
*4: The G thread connection shape is ISO16030-compliant.
*5: The G thread connection shape is JIS B 2351-1 O type-compliant.
*6: Optional parts are provided with the product. They are not pre-assembled.
*7 : �The product  sur face is  degreased and c leaned before
packaging, and heat-sealed into an antistatic bag on a clean
bench (Class 1000 or more).
*8: P70 specifications and gas-contact sections are degreased and cleaned.
*9: This cannot be selected on an oxygen type (blank only).
Code Description
A  Display
B Bar display
B  Flow rate range (full scale flow rate)
005 500mL/min 500 50L/min
010 1000mL/min 101 100L/min
020 2L/min 201 200L/min
050 5L/min 501 500L/min
100 10L/min 102 1000L/min
200 20L/min
C  Flow direction
U Uni-direction
B Bi-direction
D  Body material/applicable fluids
 Body material Applicable fluid
2 SUS Air
3 SUS Oxygen (oil-prohibited specifications)�*3
E   Port size
AA Rc1/8
BA Rc1/4
CA Rc1/2
AF G1/8� *4
BF G1/4� *4
CF G1/2� *4
AB G1/8� *5
BB G1/4� *5
CB G1/2� *5
AC NPT1/8
BC NPT1/4
CC NPT1/2
AD 1/4" double barbed fitting (50 L/min or less)
BD 1/4" double barbed fitting (50 to 200 L/min)
AE 1/4" JXR male fitting (50 L/min or less)
BE 1/4" JXR male fitting (50 to 200 L/min)
F  Piping direction
1 Straight
G  Output specifications� *2
J Analog voltage outputx 1 point
K Analog current outputx 1 point
H  Unit specifications
1 SI units only
I  Valve option
N No
J  Lead wire
Blank No
C 4 conductor 1 m
D 4 conductor 3 m
K  Mounting attachment�    *6
Blank No
H Bracket 1 (for models 200 L or less)
J Bracket 2 (for 500 or 1000 L models)
M DIN rail mounting (for models 200 L or less)
L  Included documents
Blank No
R inspection certificate
S Company certification + traceability certificate
M   Clean-room specifications� *9
Blank No

attachment
FSM3 005 AA P70UC 2 1 L N1 G H R
How to order
	 Precautions for model No. selection
*1: During selection, always check the compatibility table on page 517.
*2: �"3: Oxygen" cannot be selected with 500 L/min and 1000L/min models.
*3: The G thread connection shape is ISO16030-compliant.
*4: �The G thread connection shape is JIS B 2351-1 O type-compliant.
*5: �Optional parts will come with the product. They are not pre-assembled.
*6: �The product surface is degreased and cleaned before
packaging, and heat-sealed into an antistatic bag on a clean
bench (Class 1000 or more).
*7: P70 specifications and gas-contact sections are degreased and cleaned.
*8: This cannot be selected on an oxygen type (blank only).
B  Flow rate range
    (Full scale flow rate)
Code Description
A  Display
C IO-Link
B  Flow rate range (full scale flow rate)
005 500mL/min 500 50L/min
010 1000mL/min 101 100L/min
020 2L/min 201 200L/min
050 5L/min 501 500L/min
100 10L/min 102 1000L/min
200 20L/min
C  Flow direction
U Uni-direction
B Bi-direction
D  Body material/applicable fluids
 Body material Applicable fluid
2 SUS Air (gas switchable)
3 SUS Oxygen (oil-prohibited specifications)�*2
E   Port size
AA Rc1/8
BA Rc1/4
CA Rc1/2
AF G1/8� *3
BF G1/4� *3
CF G1/2� *3
AB G1/8� *4
BB G1/4� *4
CB G1/2� *4
AC NPT1/8
BC NPT1/4
CC NPT1/2
AD 1/4" double barbed fitting (50 L/min or less)
BD 1/4" double barbed fitting (50 to 200 L/min)
AE 1/4" JXR male fitting (50 L/min or less)
BE 1/4" JXR male fitting (50 to 200 L/min)
F  Piping direction
1 Straight
G  Output specifications
L IO-Link communication
H  Unit specifications
1 SI units only�
I  Valve option
N No
J  Lead wire
Blank No
G M12 both-end lead wire with connector (3 m)
K  Mounting attachment� *5
Blank No
H Bracket 1 (for models 200 L or less)
J Bracket 2 (for 500 or 1000 L models)
M DIN rail mounting (for models 200 L or less)
L  Included documents
Blank No
R inspection certificate
S Company certification + traceability certificate
M   Clean-room specifications� *8
Blank No
P70 Anti-dust generation�    *6